Item Number Item Description Part Number Sale Price Qty
AD350BN         39602NB76   3" PULL,BLACK NICKEL (SB)   AD350BN         $1.34 47
AD5566Z         ADVANCE 5566-Z JOINT FASTENER           5566-Z          $2.87 189
AD6312A         ADVANCE 6312-A PULL,ALMOND/POLISH BRASS AD6312A         $0.83 1
ADC803ALM       ADVANCE C-803-A KNOB,1-1/2",ALMOND      C-803-A         $0.25 187
AD1808PC        DECORITE 1808-PC  8" HEAVY DUTY BRKT    1808-PC         $2.68 47
AD2006PC        DECORITE 2006-PC  6" SINGLE BRACKET     2006-PC         $1.18 29
AD508PC         DECORITE 508-PC,8' SINGLE STANDARD      508-PC          $5.04 13
1600400W        ALFIT DR SLDE 1600 400MM (16") WHITE    1600400W        $1.11 4
1602400W        ALFIT DR SLDE 1602 400MM (16") WHITE    1602400W        $1.11 27
1602450W        ALFIT DR SLDE 1602 450MM (18") WHITE    1602450W        $1.19 50
1800600C        ALFIT DR SLDE 1800 600MM CREAM          1800600C        $3.19 4
1500400W        ALFIT DRW SLD 1500 400MM F EXT WHITE    1500400W        $8.92 15
7303550W        ALFIT DRW SLD 7303 550MM WHITE          7303550W        $9.43 100
AL8000370B      ALFIT TV SWIVEL 26X14-3/4 BROWN         AL8000370B      $42.56 1
EURO83118       MEPLA-ALFIT EURO 831/450 POLYBAG 10/SETS 831.450.24.3502 $6.61 160
EURO83120       MEPLA-ALFIT EURO 831/500 POLYBAG 10/SETS 831.500.24.3502 $6.78 83
AL8400BLK       ALFIT TV SWIVEL 26X14-3/4 BLACK 200LB.  498.308.40.0062 $50.93 13
25143AC         CENTURY 25143-AC PULL 3' ANTQ/COPPER    25143-AC        $2.62 134
150563B         CENTURY BRASS KNOB,1-1/4",AGED ENGLISH  15056-3B        $3.06 186
28443AC         CENTURY CUP PULL 3"cc ANT COPPER        28443-AC        $1.89 150
284433B         CENTURY CUP PULL 3"cc ANTQ/BRONZE       28443-3B        $1.89 218
252063WT        CENTURY KNOB,1-1/4",POLISH BRASS/WHITE  25206-3WT       $0.48 191
20304ACH        CENTURY LISBON 1-3/16" KNOB ANTQ/COPPER 20304-ACH       $1.33 165
10306NB         CENTURY OVAL KNOB 1-1/4in BLACK NICKEL  10306-NB        $3.38 245
1003526 CENTURY WIRE PULL 3.5in POLISH CHROME   10035-26        $0.71 350
B2V3B99         SALICE B2V3B99XXD/15 BASEPLATE          B2V3B99         $0.37 207
B2V3BC9         SALICE B2V3BC9XXD/15 BASEPLATE          B2V3BC9XXD/15   $0.60 1117
B2V3H39         SALICE B2V3H39XXD/15 BASEPLATE          B2V3H39XXD/15   $0.20 218
B2VGH09         SALICE B2VGH09/17XXD BASEPLATE          B2VGH09/17XXD   $0.24 446
BAR3E69         SALICE BAR3E69/16 BASEPLATE             BAR3E69         $0.55 239
BARGE39         SALICE BARGE39/16 BASEPLATE             BARGE39         $0.57 50
BARGP3916       SALICE BARGP39/16 REPLACED BY BARGR39/16 BARGP3916       $0.46 384
BARGP6916       SALICE BARGP69/16 BASEPLATE             BARGP6916       $0.55 125
BAV3H39         SALICE BAV3H39XXD BASEPLATE             BAV3H39         $0.37 32
BAVGB99         SALICE BAVGB99XXD/16 BASEPLATE          BAVGB99         $0.53 42
BAVGE69F16      SALICE BAVGE69F/16 D/CAST PREMOUNTED EUR BAVGE69F16      $0.74 2553
BAVGH09         SALICE BAVGH09/16 BASEPLATE             BAVGH09         $0.37 340
C277A99         SALICE C277A99 HINGE F/O, S/C, RAPIDO   C277A99         $1.15 497
C277N99AC       SALICE C277N99AC BLIND/CORNER/RAPIDO    C277N99AC       $1.75 642
C2C7A39         SALICE C2C7A39 HINGE F/O GLASS DOOR     C2C7A39         $1.20 282
C2P4A99XXD      SALICE C2P4A99XXD FULL O/L F/S SCREW ON C2P4A99XXD      $1.00 89
DP50SNO         SALICE CATCH ALIGNMENT TOOL, ORANGE     DP50SNO         $0.14 3
A208R450W       SALICE DR SLDE A208R/45 18" 450MM WHITE A208R/45.1C25XD $2.18 290
A208R500W       SALICE DR SLDE A208R/50 20" 500MM WHITE A208R/50.1C25XD $2.24 492
EUROSCREW       SALICE EURO SCREW FOR MTG PLATES 11MM   V236X144        $0.02 3080
P2CBAX3         SALICE P2CBAX3 BULLET GLASS DOOR COVER  P2CBAX3         $0.08 300
P2CTA08         SALICE P2CTA08 ROUND GLASS DOOR COVER   P2CTA08         $0.56 300
Hardware Closeout  Sale
While quantities last
July 21, 2010
Prices subject to change without notice
Item Number Item Description Part Number Sale Price Qty
P2CTAX3         SALICE P2CTAX3 ROUND GLASS DOOR COVER   P2CTAX3         $0.08 274
D067SNQ         SALICE SMOVE LIGHT/BRN ADPT FOR S FACE/F D067SNQ         $0.13 427
Item Number Item Description Part Number Sale Price Qty
C9895EL992      AMEROCK  C9895 EL 99 2G POST & PIVOT HDW C9895EL992      $4.81 5
A219B3          AMEROCK A219-B-3  PULL                  A219B3          $5.15 30
BP1302077       AMEROCK BP 1302 077 PULL                BP1302-077      $2.52 73
BP1304077       AMEROCK BP 1304 077 BACKPLATE           BP1304-077      $1.89 85
BP1307077       AMEROCK BP 1307 077 KNOB                BP1307-077      $1.42 60
BP1307G9        AMEROCK BP 1307 G9 KNOB                 BP1307-G9       $1.42 129
BP1308077       AMEROCK BP 1308 077 KNOB                BP1308-077      $1.85 40
BP1334074       AMEROCK BP 1334 074 PULL                BP1334-074      $3.32 79
BP1337074       AMEROCK BP 1337 074 KNOB                BP1337-074      $2.61 134
BP1337077       AMEROCK BP 1337 077 SHELL KNOB          BP1337-077      $2.61 71
BP1337G9        AMEROCK BP 1337 G9  KNOB                BP1337-G9       $2.61 72
BP1338074       AMEROCK BP 1338 074 KNOB                BP1338-074      $3.56 93
BP1382R1        AMEROCK BP 1382-R1 3" CENTER PULL       BP1382-R1       $1.79 60
BP1580WID       AMEROCK BP 1580-WID LEAF PULL 3" 25/CTN BP1580-WID      $2.56 29
BP1820PWT       AMEROCK BP 1820-PWT BAIL PULL           BP1820-PWT      $4.26 57
BP1821PWT       AMEROCK BP 1821-PWT KNOB 1-3/8"         BP1821-PWT      $2.84 92
BP193826        AMEROCK BP 1938-26 ALUMINUM WIRE PULL 4" BP193826        $0.60 125
BP30689AE       AMEROCK BP 30689 AE KNOB                BP30689AE       $1.67 5
BP3404AC        AMEROCK BP 3404 AC COLONIAL HINGE       BP3404-AC       $1.83 102
BP3447AE        AMEROCK BP 3447 AE PULL                 BP3447AE        $0.88 313
BP430126        AMEROCK BP 4301 26 KNOB                 BP430126        $3.43 15
BP5322BQ        AMEROCK BP 5322-BQ CERAMIC KNOB         BP5322BQ        $1.38 48
BP5988P         AMEROCK BP 5988 P HINGE                 BP5988P         $1.59 10
BP65130         AMEROCK BP 651 30 KNOB                  BP65130         $1.67 12
BP652FWD        AMEROCK BP 652 FWD PULL, WOOD           BP652FWD        $2.54 30
BP7139A         AMEROCK BP 7139 A HINGE ALM OL          BP7139-A        $1.88 102
BP725ACS4       AMEROCK BP 725A CS4 KNOB                BP725ACS4       $1.23 24
BP733CS         AMEROCK BP 733 CS KNOB                  BP733-CS        $6.12 79
BP76240W3       AMEROCK BP 76240 W3 PULL                BP76240-W3      $4.95 115
BP76241OB       AMEROCK BP 76241 OB PULL                BP76241OB       $3.33 17
BP76242W3       AMEROCK BP 76242 W3 PULL                BP76242-W3      $2.94 132
BP7624426W      AMEROCK BP 76244 26W KNOB               BP76244-26W     $1.89 47
BP76244W3       AMEROCK BP 76244 W3 KNOB                BP76244-W3      $1.89 105
BP76244WB       AMEROCK BP 76244 WB KNOB                BP76244-WB      $1.89 39
BP76244A3       AMEROCK BP 76244-A3 1-1/4" KNOB         BP76244-A3      $1.86 100
BP76244AB       AMEROCK BP 76244-AB 1-1/4" KNOB         BP76244-AB      $1.89 72
BP7624526W      AMEROCK BP 76245 26W PULL               BP76245-26W     $3.22 132
BP76245AB       AMEROCK BP 76245 AB 3" CENTER PULL      BP76245-AB      $3.22 115
BP76245AL3      AMEROCK BP 76245 AL3 PULL               BP76245-AL3     $3.22 129
BP76245BNW      AMEROCK BP 76245 BNW 3" CENTER PULL     BP76245-BNW     $3.22 93
BP76245OB       AMEROCK BP 76245 OB PULL                BP76245-OB      $2.23 158
BP76245W3       AMEROCK BP 76245 W3 PULL                BP76245-W3      $3.22 104
BP76245WB       AMEROCK BP 76245 WB PULL                BP76245-WB      $3.22 48
BP762473        AMEROCK BP 76247 3 BACKPLATE            BP76247-3       $2.37 38
BP76267OB       AMEROCK BP 76267 OB PULL                BP76267OB       $1.18 30
BP76271R1       AMEROCK BP 76271 R1 PULL                BP76271-R1      $3.69 63
BP76273R1       AMEROCK BP 76273 R1 PULL                BP76273-R1      $1.71 56
BP762803        AMEROCK BP 76280 3 PULL                 BP76280-3       $1.76 85
BP76281R1       AMEROCK BP 76281 R1 KNOB                BP76281-R1      $1.11 122
BP76282R1       AMEROCK BP 76282 R1 PULL                BP76282-R1      $1.39 617
BP76292R1       AMEROCK BP 76292 R1 PULL                BP76292-R1      $1.45 161
BP83426         AMEROCK BP 834 26 PULL                  BP834-26        $2.23 97
BP846WD         AMEROCK BP 846 WD PULL                  BP846WD         $1.66 8
BP85326         AMEROCK BP 853 26 KNOB                  BP853-26        $2.37 117
BP854074        AMEROCK BP 854 074 PULL                 BP854-074       $2.61 60
BP854CRB        AMEROCK BP 854 CRB PULL                 BP854CRB        $1.87 50
Prices subject to change without notice
Item Number Item Description Part Number Sale Price Qty
BP875074        AMEROCK BP 875 074 BACKPLATE            BP875-074       $2.25 78
BP880WDO        AMEROCK BP 880 WDO KNOB UNF (2/PK)      BP880-WDO       $2.18 56
BP884G9         AMEROCK BP 884 G9 PULL                  BP884-G9        $2.84 25
BP885G9         AMEROCK BP 885 G9  BACKPLATE            BP885-G9        $2.14 114
BP936CFWD       AMEROCK BP 936C FWD PULL                BP936CFWD       $2.06 50
BP7624426W      AMEROCK BP76244 26W KNOB                BP76244-26W     $1.89 60
C318A           AMEROCK C318 A ROUND SHELF SET DISCONTIN C318-A          $31.98 1
C320A           AMEROCK C320 A ROUND SHELF SET DISCONTIN C320-A          $34.60 17
C322A           AMEROCK C322 A ROUND SHELF SET DISCONTIN C322-A          $38.59 1
C324A           AMEROCK C324 A ROUND SHELF SET DISCONTIN C324-A          $41.00 4
C328A           AMEROCK C328 A ROUND SHELF SET DISCONTIN C328-A          $50.64 5
C402G           AMEROCK C40 2G PIVOT BEARING HDWE DISCON C40-2G          $5.12 7
C8306-15W       AMEROCK C8306 15W 10 BASKET DISCONTINUED C8306-15W       $67.59 1
C84044A         AMEROCK C8404 4 A UPPER PANTRY DOOR SET C84044A         $33.16 2
C843012A        AMEROCK C8430-12-A ROLLOUT DISCONTINUED C843012A        $15.07 2
C846412A        AMEROCK C8464 12A TRAY PR               C846412A        $6.25 2
C860111W        AMEROCK C8601-11-W ROLL-OUT BASKETS     C8601-11-W      $23.36 6
C8612           AMEROCK C8612 FOOD STORAGE              C8612           $18.39 2
C931020QTA      AMEROCK C9310-20QT-A 18" RECYCLE SET    C931020QTA      $30.89 1
C931020QTW      AMEROCK C9310-20QT-W 18" RECYCLE SET    C931020QTW      $31.86 1
C988014A        AMEROCK C9880 14A BLIND CORNER          C988014A        $46.39 6
C988014W        AMEROCK C9880 14W BLIND CORNER          C988014W        $50.41 6
C988017A        AMEROCK C9880 17A BLIND CORNER          C988017A        $54.75 6
C988017W        AMEROCK C9880 17W BLIND CORNER          C988017W        $53.80 4
C988117A        AMEROCK C9881 17A SLD BLND CNR          C988117A        $83.83 2
C988417A        AMEROCK C9884 17A SLD BLND CNR (PLAS)   C988417A        $66.09 1
C988417W        AMEROCK C9884 17W SLD BLND CNR (PLAS)   C988417W        $70.39 2
C988624W        AMEROCK C9886 24W WIRE PIE CUT          C988624W        $65.13 1
C988628A        AMEROCK C9886 28 A WIRE PIE CUT         C988628A        $70.24 3
C989024A        AMEROCK C9890 24A PLAS KIDNEY           C989024A        $39.67 1
C989024AL       AMEROCK C9890-24-AL PLASTIC KIDNEY T-A-S C9890-24-AL     $41.66 5
C9895S24A       AMEROCK C9895S 24A  PLAS FULL 2/CTN     C9895S24A       $11.20 1
C989620W        AMEROCK C9896 20W WIRE FULL             C989620W        $46.83 2
CM14143         AMEROCK CM 1414 3 PULL                  CM14143         $3.58 6
CM14373         AMEROCK CM 1437 3 BACKPLATE             CM14373         $1.69 3
CM14603         AMEROCK CM 1460 3 PULL                  CM14603         $1.49 4
CM176AAE        AMEROCK CM 176A AE BACKPLATE            CM176A-AE       $1.38 1194
CM20411BB       AMEROCK CM 2041 1 BB 120 DEGREE HINGE   CM20411BB       $0.57 22
CM2604W         AMEROCK CM 2604 W HINGE S/C 3/8" INSET  CM2604W         $1.36 100
CM710AE         AMEROCK CM 710 AE 1-1/4" SHENANDOAH KNOB CM710-AE        $0.78 700
CM7629AE        AMEROCK CM 7629 AE HINGE 3/8" INSET S/C CM7629-AE       $1.32 500
CM7640BB        AMEROCK CM 7640 BB HINGE                CM7640BB        $0.86 300
CM77503         AMEROCK CM 7750 3 HINGE                 CM77503         $1.01 100
CM802PDB        AMEROCK CM 802 PDB KNOB                 CM802PDB        $0.23 178
CM863BB         AMEROCK CM 863 BB BACKPLATE             CM863BB         $0.51 197
CM91557M3       AMEROCK CM 91557 M3 OV 5X5/8 2C         CM91557-M3      $0.02 9000
CM9895EL2G      AMEROCK CM 9895 EL 2G POST DISCONTINUED CM9895-EL-2G    $4.87 3
CM99192G        AMEROCK CM 9919 2G PIVOT HDWE DISCONTINE CM9919-2G       $1.34 7
CM9919AF2G      AMEROCK CM 9919 AF 2G POST DISCONTINUED CM9919-AF-2G    $6.27 1
CM2006ABB       AMEROCK CM2006 A BB PLATE 1" OVERLAY    CM2006ABB       $0.20 47
CM2006B14       AMEROCK CM2006 B 14 PLATE 1-1/8" OVERLAY CM2006B14       $0.20 50
CM2006BBB       AMEROCK CM2006 B BB PLATE 1-1/3" OVERLAY CM2006BBB       $0.20 50
CM2006K14       AMEROCK CM2006 K 14 BASE/PLATE 5/8" OVLY CM2006K14       $0.20 50
CM2006KBB       AMEROCK CM2006 K BB PLATE 5/8" OVERLAY  CM2006KBB       $0.19 25
CM2006L14       AMEROCK CM2006 L 14 PLATE 3/4" OVERLAY  CM2006L14       $0.20 40
CM2006A14       AMEROCK CM2006A 14 PLATE 1" OVERLAY     CM2006A14       $0.20 68
CM2006I14       AMEROCK CM2006I 14 PLATE 3/8" OVRLY     CM2006I14       $0.20 23
CM2007VBB       AMEROCK CM2007 V BB PLATE 1-1/4" OVERLAY CM2007VBB       $0.17 39
CM2009H14       AMEROCK CM2009 H 14 PLATE   1/4" OVERLAY CM2009H14       $0.17 50
CM991918A       AMEROCK CM9919-18-A STEEL,18" DISCONTINU CM9919-18-A     $10.95 14
CM991924A       AMEROCK CM9919-24-A STEEL,24" RO DISCONT CM9919-24-A     $16.25 8
D7640BB         AMEROCK D 7640 BB HINGE O/L             D7640BB         $0.79 400
D848936AL       AMEROCK D8489-36-AL SURE-FIT TRAY 36"   D8489-36-AL     $4.59 34
D8490AL         AMEROCK D8490-AL PLAS END CAPS          D8490-AL        $0.49 112
Prices subject to change without notice
Item Number Item Description Part Number Sale Price Qty
IBP1938026      AMEROCK IBP1938-026 ALUM WIRE PULL 4"   IBP1938026      $0.36 735
IBP1951B        AMEROCK IBP1951-B PULL (SB)             IBP1951B        $1.31 95
PX988528W       AMEROCK PX9885 28W PLAS PIE CUT 3/SET   PX988528W       $99.00 5
PX989028W       AMEROCK PX9890 28W BULK KIDNEY SET(3)   PX9890-28-W     $126.57 6
PX9892A28W      AMEROCK PX9892A -28W BULK KIDNEY SET 4ST PX9892A-28W     $123.49 6
PX989524W       AMEROCK PX9895 24W BULK FULL RND 4/SET  PX989524W       $100.63 4
SH703DB         SCHAUB 703-DB 1-1/4" """DISCONTINUED""" SH703DB         $3.39 56
FUDS351326      DYNASLIDE 3513-26 FULL EXT SLIDE        NJ24034-26EZP   $10.63 24
FU161349        FUTABA PLAS TAN SUPPORT 100 PK/100/CS   161.349 $0.01 8900
Item Number Item Description Part Number Sale Price Qty
K2558INSTB      255-8IN-STB NAIL FOR 233/255            255-8STB        $1.72 191
K2558INZC       255-8IN-ZC NAIL FOR 233/255             255-8ZC         $1.41 1
K8088DPBN       KV /80-88 DP BN BROWN 20/BAG            K8088DPBN       $0.58 60
K107CHR         KV 107 CHR HANG ROD CLAMP               107-CHR         $0.89 11
K1083A144       KV 1083 144 UPPER T GUIDE 144"          K1083A144       $8.81 6
K1195CREAM      KV 1195 CREAM SHELF & ROD SUPPORT(STEEL) K1195CREAM      $1.75 1
K12843          KV 1284 3 REAR SOCKET                   K12843          $0.12 84
K23677A20       KV 1290 DRW SLD 500MM ALM 20"           K23677A20       $2.28 20
K1300B16        KV 1300B ZC DR SLIDE 16"                1300B ZC 16     $2.94 10
K1300B20        KV 1300B ZC DR SLIDE 20"                1300B ZC 20     $3.14 20
K1300P12        KV 1300P DR SLIDE 12"                   1300P-12        $2.96 12
K1300P14        KV 1300P DR SLIDE 14"                   1300P-14        $3.05 8
K1300P16        KV 1300P DR SLIDE 16"                   1300P-16        $3.16 1
K1300P18        KV 1300P DR SLIDE 18"                   1300P-18        $3.24 4
K1300P20        KV 1300P DR SLIDE 20"                   1300P-20        $3.37 7
K1300P24        KV 1300P DR SLIDE 24"                   1300P-24        $3.63 11
K1300P26        KV 1300P DR SLIDE 26"                   1300P-26        $3.80 15
K1300P28        KV 1300P DR SLIDE 28"                   1300P-28        $3.99 12
K135            KV 135 ANO SOCKET TOP                   135 $0.39 60
K1400P24        KV 1400P DR SLIDE 24"                   K1400P24        $17.83 3
K1429P20        KV 1429P DR SLIDE 20"                   K1429P20        $7.36 4
K144A84         KV 144 ANO STANDARD 84"                 K144A84         $9.94 10
K1455P20        KV 1455P DR SLIDE 20"  DISC             K1455P20        $3.58 4
K1455P24        KV 1455P DR SLIDE 24"  DISC             K1455P24        $3.58 13
K1460P14        KV 1460P DR SLIDE 14"  DISC             K1460P14        $3.58 20
K1460P18        KV 1460P DR SLIDE 18"  DISC             K1460P18        $3.58 24
K1460P20        KV 1460P DR SLIDE 20"  DISC             K1460P20        $3.79 9
K1500P22        KV 1500P DRW SLIDE 22"                  1500P-22        $17.75 6
K160LLA16       KV 160LL ANO BRACKET 16"                160LL-A16       $1.85 15
K160LLA8        KV 160LL ANO BRACKET 8"                 160LL-A8        $1.15 2
K161A18         KV 161 ANOCHROME BRKT 18"               161-A18         $2.85 1
K161A20         KV 161 ANOCHROME BRKT 20"               161-A20         $3.44 13
K163A           KV 163A FLANGE                          163A            $2.43 10
K174EBW6        KV 174 EBW WAL/BLACK BRKT  6"  DISC     K174EBW6        $1.71 7
K174EBW8        KV 174 EBW WAL/BLACK BRKT  8"  DISC     K174EBW8        $1.54 41
K174EBW10       KV 174 EBW WAL/BLACK BRKT 10"  DISC     K174EBW10       $1.71 21
K176BRP8        KV 176 BRP PECAN/BRASS BRKT 8"  DISC    K176BRP8        $1.39 10
K180ALM10       KV 180 ALM 10  ALMOND BRKT 10"          180 ALM 10      $1.07 8
K180ALM12       KV 180 ALM 12 ALMOND BRKT 12"           180 ALM 12      $1.15 2
K180ALM8        KV 180 ALM 8 ALMOND BRKT 8"             180 ALM 8       $0.96 9
K180A10         KV 180 ANO 10 ANOCHROME BRKT 10"        180 ANO 10      $0.94 4
K180A20         KV 180 ANO 20 ANOCHROME BRKT 20"        180 ANO 20      $1.89 11
K180A4          KV 180 ANO 4 ANOCHROME BRACKET 4"       180 ANO 4       $0.83 4
K180A5          KV 180 ANO 5 ANOCHROME BRKT 5"          180 ANO 5       $0.84 2
K180A8          KV 180 ANO 8 ANOCHROME BRKT 8"          180 ANO 8       $0.86 30
K180STB4        KV 180 BRACKET STB 4"                   K180STB4        $1.27 4
Prices subject to change without notice
Item Number Item Description Part Number Sale Price Qty
K180BR6         KV 180 BRASS   BRKT 6"                  180-BR6         $1.12 8
K180EB6         KV 180 EBONY BRKT 6"                    180-EB6         $0.94 14
K180WH6         KV 180 WHITE BRKT 6"                    180-WH6         $0.93 22
K182NAT8        KV 182 NATURAL T-8 8"                   K182NAT8        $2.41 20
K182WH10        KV 182 WHITE 10"                        K182WH10        $2.41 4
K185A24         KV 185 ANOCHROME BRKT 24"               K185A24         $7.02 6
K186A8          KV 186LL ANOCHROME BRKT 8"              186LL-A8        $2.72 3
K187A12         KV 187LL ANOCHROME BRKT 12"             187LL-A12       $3.55 1
K187A14         KV 187LL ANOCHROME BRKT 14"             187LL-A14       $3.83 6
K187A16         KV 187LL ANOCHROME BRKT 16"             187LL 16"       $4.18 4
K187A18         KV 187LL ANOCHROME BRKT 18"             187LL-A18       $4.40 4
K187A20         KV 187LL ANOCHROME BRKT 20"             187LL-A20       $4.78 20
K204NP6         KV 204NP BRKT 6" DISC                   K204NP6         $1.51 17
K208WH400       KV 208 WH 400 ULTIMATE L-BRACKET (15.7") 208 WH 400      $3.68 8
K229NP10        KV 229NP BRACKET 10"                    K229NP10        $1.20 13
K229NP          KV 229NP BRKT 6"                        K229NP          $1.01 41
K233ZC72        KV 233 ZINC STD 72"                     233-ZC72        $0.96 183
K2418T144       KV 2418 TAN TRACK 144" FOR 3/4" DOORS   2418 TAN 144    $6.28 1
K255BR24        KV 255 BRASS STD 24"                    255-BR-24       $0.49 31
K255BR36        KV 255 BRASS STD 36"                    255-BR-36       $0.75 3
K255BR60        KV 255 BRASS STD 60"                    255-BR-60       $1.25 8
K255BR72        KV 255 BRASS STD 72"                    255-BR-72       $1.49 14
K255BR96        KV 255 BRASS STD 96"                    255-BR-96       $1.99 4
K255WH36        KV 255 WHITE STD 36"                    K255WH36        $0.76 1
K255WH96        KV 255 WHITE STD 96"                    K255WH96        $2.14 25
K255ZC24        KV 255 ZINC STD 24"                     255-ZC-24       $0.28 20
K255ZC30        KV 255 ZINC STD 30"                     255-ZC-30       $0.39 4
K255ZC36        KV 255 ZINC STD 36"                     255-ZC-36       $0.45 1
K255ZC96        KV 255 ZINC STD 96"                     255-ZC-96       $1.20 2
K256PZC         KV 256P ZINC SUPPORT  12EA POLY BAG     256P ZC         $1.31 5
K345NP          KV 345 NICKEL SUPPORT 100PK             345-NP          $0.08 400
K476T           KV 476T ZC TRACK 26"                    476T-ZC         $2.07 3
K537            KV 537 STL ZINC HANGER PLATE            537-ZC          $0.11 94
K632CHR         KV 632 CHR TUBING FLANGE                K632CHR         $1.11 94
K6875PLAS       KV 6875 PLAS MIRROR CLIPS               6875-PLAS       $0.13 99
K734CHR         KV 734 CHR FLANGE                       734-CHR         $1.20 6
K74EBW12        KV 74 EBW WAL/BLK STD 12"  DISC         K74EBW12        $1.31 9
K74EBW36        KV 74 EBW WAL/BLK STD 36" DISC          K74EBW36        $3.22 20
K74EBW48        KV 74 EBW WAL/BLK STD 48" DISC          K74EBW48        $4.29 22
K80ALM24        KV 80 ALMOND STD 24"                    80-ALM-24       $1.36 4
K80ALM48        KV 80 ALMOND STD 48"                    80-ALM-48       $2.38 1
K80ALM72        KV 80 ALMOND STD 72"                    80-ALM-72       $3.60 2
K80A72          KV 80 AN0CHROME STD 72"                 80-ANO-72       $3.03 5
K80A24          KV 80 ANOCHROME STD 24"                 80-ANO-24       $1.11 1
K80A48          KV 80 ANOCHROME STD 48"                 80-ANO-48       $2.17 33
K80A96          KV 80 ANOCHROME STD 96"                 80-ANO-96       $4.27 22
K80BR48         KV 80 BR STANDARD 48" BRASS             80-BR-48        $2.72 1
K80B24          KV 80 BRASS STD 24"                     80-BR-24        $1.44 7
K80EB24         KV 80 EB STANDARD 24" EBONY BLACK       80-EB-24        $1.38 10
K80WH24         KV 80 WHITE STD 24"                     80-WH-24        $1.36 4
K80WH48         KV 80 WHITE STD 48"                     80-WH-48        $2.38 2
K8080P14        KV 8080P PIVOT DR SLIDE 14"             8080P-14        $13.58 3
K8080P20        KV 8080P PIVOT DR SLIDE 20"             8080P-20        $14.06 1
K8080PEZ12      KV 8080PEZ PIVOT DR SLIDE 12"           8080 PEZ 12     $13.43 15
K8080PEZ14      KV 8080PEZ PIVOT DR SLIDE 14"           8080 PEZ 14     $13.58 8
K8080PEZ16      KV 8080PEZ PIVOT DR SLIDE 16"           8080 PEZ 16     $13.75 1
K8088DPAE       KV 80-88DP AE SCREWS/FASTENERS 6 EA     80-88DP-AE      $0.58 89
K8088DPALM      KV 80-88DP ALM SCREWS/FASTENERS 6 EA    80-88DP-ALM     $0.58 140
K8088DPANO      KV 80-88DP ANO SCREWS/FASTENERS 6 EA    80-88DP-ANO     $0.58 60
K8088DPBR       KV 80-88DP BR SCREWS/FASTENERS 6 EA     80-88DP-BR      $0.58 100
K8088DPEB       KV 80-88DP EB SCREWS/FASTENERS 6 EA     80-88DP-EB      $0.58 100
K8088DPSTB      KV 80-88DP STB SCREWS/FASTENERS 6 EA    80-88DP-STB     $0.58 133
K8100P14        KV 8100P DR SLIDE 14"                   8100P-14        $7.09 10
K8100P20        KV 8100P DR SLIDE 20"                   8100P-20        $7.60 11
Prices subject to change without notice
Item Number Item Description Part Number Sale Price Qty
K8100P16        KV 8100P DRW SLIDE 16"                  8100P-16        $7.24 6
K8200P12        KV 8200P DR SLIDE 12"                   8200-P12        $6.97 10
K8200P18        KV 8200P DR SLIDE 18"                   8200P-18        $7.60 2
K8200P20        KV 8200P DR SLIDE 20"                   8200-P20        $7.83 2
K8200P22        KV 8200P DR SLIDE 22"                   8200-P22        $8.04 11
K8250P14        KV 8250P DR SLIDE 14"                   8250P 14        $7.14 2
K8250P16        KV 8250P DR SLIDE 16"                   8250P 16        $7.33 12
K8250P18        KV 8250P DR SLIDE 18"                   8250P 18        $7.52 5
K8250P20        KV 8250P DR SLIDE 20"                   8250P 20        $7.68 14
K8250P22        KV 8250P DR SLIDE 22"                   8250P 22        $7.89 1
K8250P22        KV 8250P DR SLIDE 22"                   8250P 22        $7.89 6
K8300B12        KV 8300B DR SLIDE 12"  DISC             K8300B12        $4.55 20
K8300B24        KV 8300B DR SLIDE 24"  DISC             K8300B24        $6.03 10
K8300B26        KV 8300B DR SLIDE 26"                   K8300B26        $7.39 30
K8300P26        KV 8300P DR SLIDE 26"                   8300-P26        $7.39 33
K8300P28        KV 8300P DR SLIDE 28"                   8300-P28        $7.64 34
K8400P10        KV 8400P ANO DR SLIDE 10"               8400P-10        $6.04 1
K8400P12        KV 8400P ANO DR SLIDE 12"               8400P-12        $6.17 5
K8400P14        KV 8400P ANO DR SLIDE 14"               8400P-14        $6.34 1
K8400P16        KV 8400P ANO DR SLIDE 16"               8400P-16        $6.53 3
K8400P20        KV 8400P ANO DR SLIDE 20"               8400P-20        $6.97 2
K8400P24        KV 8400P ANO DR SLIDE 24"               8400P-24        $7.43 2
K8400P26        KV 8400P ANO DR SLIDE 26"               8400P-26        $7.68 13
K8400P28        KV 8400P ANO DR SLIDE 28"               8400P-28        $7.94 4
K85A72          KV 85 ANOCHROME STD 72"                 K85A72          $5.43 1
K85A96          KV 85 ANOCHROME STD 96"                 85-ANO-96       $7.21 1
K8500P12        KV 8500P DR SLIDE 12"                   8500P-12        $8.82 1
K8505P14        KV 8505P DR SLIDE 14"                   K8505P14        $9.38 7
K8505P16        KV 8505P DR SLIDE 16"                   8505-P16        $9.68 3
K8505P18        KV 8505P DR SLIDE 18"                   8505-P18        $10.13 2
K8505P20        KV 8505P DR SLIDE 20"                   8505-P20        $10.66 1
K8505P22        KV 8505P DR SLIDE 22"                   8505-P22        $11.33 4
K8505P24        KV 8505P DR SLIDE 24"                   8505-P24        $12.22 3
K8505P26        KV 8505P DR SLIDE 26"                   K8505P26        $13.17 3
K8505P28        KV 8505P DR SLIDE 28"                   8505-P28        $14.23 2
K8520P16        KV 8520P 16" DRAWER SLIDE               8520P-16        $12.84 1
K866ZC          KV 866 ZC ROLLER ASSEMBLY               866-ZC          $2.73 6
K87A96          KV 87 ANOCHROME STD 96"                 87-ANO-96       $13.49 1
K875STL         KV 875 ZINC ROLLER ASSEMBLY             875-ZC          $1.69 6
K88ALM48        KV 88 ALM SHELF ANCHOR 48"              88-ALM-48       $11.40 3
K88BRN36        KV 88 BRN SHELF ANCHOR 36"              88-BRN-36       $8.56 4
K88BRN48        KV 88 BRN SHELF ANCHOR 48"              88-BRN-48       $11.40 4
K8886WH         KV 88-86 WH ANCHOR END CAPS             88-86-WH        $1.16 10
K984NP          KV 984 NICKEL PLUNGER LOCK              984-NP          $5.38 6
K986NP          KV 986 NICKEL DR LOCK 7/8"              986-NP          $3.79 19
KD1L46          KV D1L46 HANDY HOOK BULK  DISC          KD1L46          $7.52 7
KD1L46P         KV D1L46-P HANDY HOOK  DISC             KD1L46P         $0.61 12
KD1L48          KV D1L48 HANDY HOOK BULK  DISC          KD1L48          $8.21 4
KD1L49P         KV D1L49-P HANDY HOOK  DISC             KD1L49P         $0.67 18
KD2L5P          KV D2L5-P HANDY HOOK  DISC              KD2L5P          $0.73 20
KGB150          KV GB150 HANDY HOOK ASSMT  DISC         KGB150          $2.12 9
KHD1L12         KV HD1L12 HANDY HOOK BULK  DISC         KHD1L12         $5.25 40
KHD1L39         KV HD1L39 HOOK   DISC                   KHD1L39         $26.21 7
KHSC2           KV HSC2   HANDY HOOK  DISC              KHSC2           $0.73 250
K2417WH         KV P2417 WHT TRACK 72" 1/4"             P2417 WH 72     $3.47 2
K965KA          KV P965KA 50 NP POLISHED NICKEL RATCHET P965KA 50 NP    $4.38 15
KSC2            KV SC2 HANDY HOOK BULK  DISC            KSC2            $3.83 100
KSC3P           KV SC3-P HANDY HOOK  DISC               KSC3P           $0.58 4
K160LLA12       KV-160LL ANO BRACKET 12"                160LL-A12       $1.45 2
KV2ZC18         KV2 ZC 18 EXT CLOSET ROD (18"X30")      KV2ZC18         $1.72 8
KV2ZC30         KV2 ZC 30 EXT CLOSET ROD (30"X48")      KV2ZC30         $2.11 4
Prices subject to change without notice